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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 130 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
04.02.2024 Schnellster Lauf / Fastest Heat Results
MR 4:07.21 CARA, Adrien GER Ingolstadt 12.02.2023
DR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Points: FINA 2023 provisional results

Platz Name AK / AC Nat. Club Zeit / Time Pt.

PAPAI, Oliver 2009 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 4:04.99 724
Neuer - New MR

50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:30.57 30.78 250m: 2:32.47 30.67 350m: 3:34.92 31.02
100m: 59.79 31.05 200m: 2:01.80 31.23 300m: 3:03.90 31.43 400m: 4:04.99 30.07

NOWAK, Louis 2008 GER TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 4:10.67 676
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.15 32.04 250m: 2:36.56 32.04 350m: 3:40.02 31.67

100m: 1:00.11 31.29 200m: 2:04.52 32.37 300m: 3:08.35 31.79 400m: 4:10.67 30.65

HREBENKIN, Artem 2003 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:10.88 674
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.85 31.85 250m: 2:35.92 31.43 350m: 3:40.08 31.82

100m: 1:00.00 31.38 200m: 2:04.49 32.64 300m: 3:08.26 32.34 400m: 4:10.88 30.80

KOENIG, Valentin 2007 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 4:13.48 654
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:34.30 32.14 250m: 2:38.71 31.87 350m: 3:42.32 31.62

100m: 1:02.16 32.33 200m: 2:06.84 32.54 300m: 3:10.70 31.99 400m: 4:13.48 31.16

BIALON, Alexandre 2004 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:14.99 642
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:33.63 32.39 250m: 2:38.74 32.17 350m: 3:43.79 32.19

100m: 1:01.24 31.98 200m: 2:06.57 32.94 300m: 3:11.60 32.86 400m: 4:14.99 31.20

LERCH, Jakob 2008 GER SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 4:16.42 632
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:36.07 33.05 250m: 2:41.21 32.18 350m: 3:46.25 32.38

100m: 1:03.02 32.74 200m: 2:09.03 32.96 300m: 3:13.87 32.66 400m: 4:16.42 30.17

DENYSOV, Oleksandr 2003 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 4:17.10 627
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:33.20 32.27 250m: 2:38.78 32.90 350m: 3:45.15 32.93

100m: 1:00.93 31.47 200m: 2:05.88 32.68 300m: 3:12.22 33.44 400m: 4:17.10 31.95

KENNEDY, Valer 2005 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 4:19.30 611
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:32.53 32.51 250m: 2:38.09 32.86 350m: 3:45.30 34.06

100m: 1:00.02 31.44 200m: 2:05.23 32.70 300m: 3:11.24 33.15 400m: 4:19.30 34.00

STREHLKE DELGADO, M. 2003 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:19.58 609
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:35.38 33.05 250m: 2:41.60 33.18 350m: 3:47.68 33.00

100m: 1:02.33 32.34 200m: 2:08.42 33.04 300m: 3:14.68 33.08 400m: 4:19.58 31.90

KOEPNICK, Jonathan 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 4:21.60 595
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:35.53 33.27 250m: 2:42.57 33.22 350m: 3:49.74 33.46

100m: 1:02.26 33.26 200m: 2:09.35 33.82 300m: 3:16.28 33.71 400m: 4:21.60 31.86
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